
7

4
3

8
10

9

5
6

2
1

11

15

12

13
14

16

17

18

22

23

19

24
25

26

27

28
29

31
30

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

95

93

94

92

91
90

96

97

36

37

32
33

35

34

38

39

40
41

42
43

44

45
46

47

48

49

50

51
52

53

55

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

77

76

78

79

80

68

73
74
75

71
70
69

101

99

98

107

102

104
103

106

105

110

109

111

117

72

67

21
20

118

82

81

13%0

100%

2009/01
HM1214C

116

115
119

120114

113

112108

130

121 122

124

123

128 127

125

126

129

100



Model  HM1214C 

Art nr Tek nr Omschrijving Art nr Tek nr Omschrijving                                   1/2
424165-8 1 STOOTRUBBER HM1213 211256-2 54 KOGELLAGER 6203LLB LS1040
233973-4 2 BORGRING 26 213313-2 55 OLIEKEERRING 20 HR2410
267386-7 3 SLUITRING 30 267166-1 56 PLATTE RING 14 HM0860C
450894-7 4 BEITELBLOKKEERKAP 226155-5 57 TANDWIEL 34-48 HM1214C
262147-0 5 RUBBER RING 30 212159-3 58 NAALDLAGER 1412 HM1214C
324987-5 6 VERGRENDELRING 267166-1 59 PLATTE RING 14 HM0860C
450895-5 7 ONTGRENDELKAP 424196-7 60 AFDICHTRING HM1214C
310279-8 8 GEREEDSCHAPKLEM 158983-9 61 KRUKASHUIS HM1214C
346015-6 9 VEERGELEIDER 211327-5 62 KOGELLAGER 6304LLU           A
234086-4 10 DRUKVEER 56 325659-5 63 KRUKAS HM1214C
961232-3 11 BORGRING WR-45 HR5001C 325660-0 64 EXCENTRISCHE AS HM1214C
450893-9 12 HULS VOOR VERGRENDELRING 212225-6 65 NAALDLAGER 1613 HM1214C
324969-7 13 KOPPELRING 325662-6 66 SLUITRING MET KRAAG HM1214C
324988-3 14 BLOKKEERRING 213754-2 67 O-RING 71 HM1202C
266499-1 15 INBUSBOUT M6X30 268222-0 68 PEN 8 HM1214C
451113-4 16 CILINDERHUIS HM1214C 158985-5 69 LAGERHUIS HM1214C
233970-0 17 BORGRING 35 213176-6 70 O-RING 14
158984-7 18 CYLINDER COMPLEET HM1214C 451104-5 71 DEKSEL (VET) HM1214C
266010-9 19 IMBUSBOUT 8X30 266087-4 72 ZESKANTBOUT M6X25MM
262148-8 20 RUBBER RING 39 211032-4 73 KOGELLAGER 608ZZ
267387-5 21 SLUITRING 39 962112-6 74 BORGRING R-22 BFL080
213079-4 22 O-RING 35,5 961004-6 75 BORGRING S-8
324985-9 23 BEITELHOUDER 213262-3 76 O-RING 18
213980-3 24 X-RING 21 HR4511C 451108-7 77 FILTER KAST HM1214C
324985-9 23 BEITELHOUDER 213262-3 76 O-RING 18
213980-3 24 X-RING 21 HR4511C 451108-7 77 FILTER KAST HM1214C
213431-6 25 FLUORIDE RING 28 HR5001C 443147-1 78 FILTER HM1214C
213394-6 26 O RING 23 HR5001C 213569-7 79 O-RING 45
325681-2 27 SLAGBOUT HM1214C 451109-5 80 DEKSEL FILTER KAST HM1214C
324993-0 28 KRAAGBUS 451116-8 81 ACHTERDEKSEL
262149-6 29 RUBBER RING 24 266499-1 82 INBUSBOUT M6X30
324993-0 30 KRAAGBUS 331855-5 83 BORGSCHROEF HM1214C
325680-4 31 SLAGHAMER HM1214C 211249-9 84 KOGELLAGER 6302LLU
213499-2 32 O-RING 31,5 267397-2 85 SLUITRING 15
213581-7 33 O-RING 44 240003-4 86 WAAIER 80MM DA4031
331856-3 34 CYLINDER 40 HM1214C 517838-1 87 ANKER 220-240V HM1214C
451110-0 35 CILINDER GELEIDER HM1214C 681642-5 88 ISOLATIERING
234107-2 36 DRUKVEER 58 210059-1 89 KOGELLAGER HR4000C SPECIAAL
451103-7 37 GEWICHTSGELEIDER HM1214C 451107-9 90 SLUITRINGGELEIDER HM1214C
331854-7 38 BALANSGEWICHT HM1214C 267809-5 91 VEERRING 19
234107-2 39 DRUKVEER 58 451111-8 92 OPVULPLAAT HM1214C
325661-8 40 GELEIDEBUS HM1214C 266095-5 93 TAPSCHROEF PT 5X55 HR5001C
231985-1 41 VEERRING 43 HR5001C 636303-2 94 VELD 220-240V HR5210C
257297-4 42 RING 45 451117-6 95 MOTORHUIS HM1214C
213510-0 43 O-RING 36 638447-4 96 KOOLBORSTELHOUDER HR5210C
268121-6 44 PIN 12 HR5211C 194412-8 97 KOOLBORSTEL SET CB-171
213499-2 45 O-RING 31,5 265995-6 98 TAPSCHROEF 4X18              A
450961-8 46 ZUIGER 158986-3 99 CONTROLER DEKSEL HM1214C
213149-9 47 O-RING 35 263027-3 100 RUBBER PEN 4 HM0860C
450890-5 48 DRIJFSTANG 651423-1 101 SCHAKELAAR 3706
268235-1 49 PEN 6 265995-6 102 TAPSCHROEF 4X18              A
213754-2 50 O-RING 71 HM1202C 687169-3 103 TREKONTLASTER HP1621
451115-0 51 TANDWIELDEKSEL HM1214C 265995-6 104 TAPSCHROEF 4X18              A
266499-1 52 INBUSBOUT M6X30 P-12918 105 NETSNOER 2X1.50 5.0MTR
226699-5 53 TANDWIEL 52 HM1214C 682560-0 106 KABELTULE 10



Model  HM1214C 

Art nr Tek nr Omschrijving                                                                 2/2
631883-3 107 TOERENREGELCIRCUIT HM1214C
265490-6 108 ZESKANTBOUT M4X16MM          A
232209-8 109 BLADVEER HM0860C
451112-6 110 SCHUIFPLAAT HM1214C
263027-3 111 RUBBER PEN 4 HM0860C
451105-3 112 LENS HM1214C
451118-4 113 HANDGREEP HM1214C
265995-6 114 TAPSCHROEF 4X18              A
451106-1 115 SCHAKELAARHENDEL HM1214C
265995-6 116 TAPSCHROEF 4X18              A
266499-1 117 INBUSBOUT M6X30
866749-0 118 NAAMPLAAT "HM1214C"
451119-2 119 HANDGREEP DEKSEL HM1214C
265995-6 120 TAPSCHROEF 4X18              A
265439-6 121 ZESKANTBOUT M8X150
417002-3 122 HANDGREEP OPVULBUS
318430-4 123 HANDGREEPKLEM 90A HM1214C
951166-8 124 SPANSTIFT 5-24
318431-2 125 HANDGREEPKLEM 90B HM1214C
417003-1 126 ZIJHANDGREEP                 A
417002-3 127 HANDGREEP OPVULBUS
252640-2 128 KNOP M8 HR5000
135283-4 129 ZIJHANDGREEP BEUGEL 90 HM1214C135283-4 129 ZIJHANDGREEP BEUGEL 90 HM1214C
941051-3 130 SLUITRING M4


